
DIANA SALAS
6.05 kW 14 de Mayo de 2024

1C 378931102411

1,569 kW/h $ 5,269

11 1,588 kW/h $54

98.97 % BIMESTRE $ 5,215

$31,613.76 MXN $326.58 MXN $31,287.18 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

3.5 AÑOS 550 W 11 30.8 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

28.2 %



Propuesta 1 14 de Mayo de 2024 29 de Mayo de 2024

202400010

DIANA SALAS  

11 Trina Solar 550W

Subtotal $ 95,700.00

IVA $ 15,312.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 111,012.00

8182802146 Soleado.mx rsalas@soleado.mx



1 $ 31,613.76 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 31,287.18 $ 31,287.18 $ -79,724.82

2 $ 32,562.17 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 32,225.80 $ 32,225.80 $ -47,499.02

3 $ 33,539.04 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 33,192.57 $ 33,192.57 $ -14,306.46

4 $ 34,545.21 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 34,188.35 $ 34,188.35 $ 19,881.89

5 $ 35,581.57 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 35,214.00 $ 35,214.00 $ 55,095.89

6 $ 36,649.01 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 36,270.42 $ 36,270.42 $ 91,366.30

7 $ 37,748.48 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 37,358.53 $ 37,358.53 $ 128,724.83

8 $ 38,880.94 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 38,479.29 $ 38,479.29 $ 167,204.12

9 $ 40,047.37 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 39,633.66 $ 39,633.66 $ 206,837.78

10 $ 41,248.79 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 40,822.67 $ 40,822.67 $ 247,660.46

11 $ 42,486.25 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 42,047.35 $ 42,047.35 $ 289,707.81

12 $ 43,760.84 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 43,308.77 $ 43,308.77 $ 333,016.58

13 $ 45,073.66 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 44,608.04 $ 44,608.04 $ 377,624.62

14 $ 46,425.87 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 45,946.28 $ 45,946.28 $ 423,570.90

15 $ 47,818.65 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 47,324.67 $ 47,324.67 $ 470,895.57

16 $ 49,253.21 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 48,744.41 $ 48,744.41 $ 519,639.97

17 $ 50,730.80 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 50,206.74 $ 50,206.74 $ 569,846.71

18 $ 52,252.73 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 51,712.94 $ 51,712.94 $ 621,559.65

19 $ 53,820.31 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 53,264.33 $ 53,264.33 $ 674,823.98

20 $ 55,434.92 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 54,862.26 $ 54,862.26 $ 729,686.24

21 $ 57,097.97 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 56,508.13 $ 56,508.13 $ 786,194.37

22 $ 58,810.91 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 58,203.37 $ 58,203.37 $ 844,397.74

23 $ 60,575.23 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 59,949.47 $ 59,949.47 $ 904,347.21

24 $ 62,392.49 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 61,747.96 $ 61,747.96 $ 966,095.17

25 $ 64,264.27 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 63,600.40 $ 63,600.40 $ 1,029,695.57

ALAZAN 946D VALLE DE CHAPULTEPEC MONTERREY N.L.


